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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Ryan4066
AIM

9.300 9.450 9.6009.500 37.850
1 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Tasch4065
AIM

9.100 9.500 9.5009.675 37.775
5T 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Finley Thornburgh4052
AIM

9.175 9.575 9.5759.175 37.500
4 2 13 2 3 

3 

Brooklynn Massoth4114
Maximum

9.000 9.675 9.3759.350 37.400
8 1 4T 5 4 

4 

Sheridan McDonald4036
RBGK

9.250 9.525 9.4759.075 37.325
2 3 15T 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Chrisman4031
RBGK

9.200 9.500 9.3509.150 37.200
3 4T 14 6 6 

6 

Avery Pivoda4109
Maximum

8.800 9.300 9.1759.450 36.725
13T 10 3 9 7 

7 

Katalina Silva4054
AIM

8.850 9.275 9.2759.275 36.675
10T 11T 11 7 8 

8 

Lian Torres-Rodriguez4130
RBGA

8.950 9.400 8.8258.950 36.125
9 9 17 12T 9 

9 

Sagelynn Dool4005
Basel's

8.825 9.275 8.8009.200 36.100
12 11T 12 15 10 

10 

Grayce NIxon4124
RBGA

9.075 9.425 8.9008.650 36.050
7 8 21 11 11 

11 

Katelyn Colwell4087
Flips

8.450 8.950 8.7259.350 35.475
19 16 4T 18 12 

12 

Victoria Garza4092
Juergen's

8.775 8.825 8.8258.800 35.225
15 18T 19 12T 13 

13 

Ava Masden4048
Stars

8.300 9.250 9.1008.525 35.175
21 13 23 10 14 

14 

Madison Barton4049
AIM

9.100 8.800 8.7508.450 35.100
5T 20 24 16T 15 

15 

Kaylee Goff4007
Basel's

8.800 7.950 8.7509.325 34.825
13T 23 6 16T 16 

16 

Xochitl Martinez4020
Cypress

8.275 9.075 8.3759.075 34.800
22 14 15T 20 17 

17 

Colleen Beaudet4027
Cypress

8.150 8.400 8.8259.300 34.675
23 22 7T 12T 18T

18T

Laura Lopez del Olmo4111
Maximum

8.100 9.050 8.6508.875 34.675
25 15 18 19 18T

18T

Hannah Gingrich4068
Bannon's

8.850 9.450 6.9009.300 34.500
10T 6T 7T 24 20 

20 

Jasmyn Patterson4152
WGA

8.525 8.850 8.3258.725 34.425
17 17 20 21 21 

21 

Aubrey Marple4035
RBGK

8.375 8.650 7.3509.300 33.675
20 21 7T 23 22 

22 

Eleni Rattler4017
Cypress

8.125 8.825 7.9008.625 33.475
24 18T 22 22 23 

23 

Jade Lane4150
WGA

8.500 7.100 5.7509.300 30.650
18 25 7T 25 24 

24 
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Christa Lott4057
AIM

8.700 7.200 9.2250.000 25.125
16 24 25 8 25 

25 
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